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Acer platanoides
Brak danych
2024-05-08 15:29:31
KubaM2007
117 cm
37.24 cm
1089.34 cm’
3510,00 zt
Brak danych
Drzewo zdrowe
Tytusa Chatubihskiego
51.395586773085554
21.14269629120827

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak

Mapa polskich drzew wersja 2.3 beta [https://drzewa-polska.pl]



